
IESCO is one of the leading Oistribution Cempanies of PEPCO having 3.9 mi ion consumers.
IESCO is committed to light the lif6 of people by provading best quatity of etectricity TESCO distributes
power (eleckicity) to millaons of Consumers with its'vast, efftcient & well organized network stading from
River lndus to Riv€r Nselum (Kashmir).

IESCO invites sealed bids from contractors for the following works on Singte Stage - Singte
Envelope (SSSE) Bidding procedure under National Competitive Biddinq (NCB) basrs in accordance
with the Provisrons of PPRA Rules-2004 amended up to date:

Last date
oPoning

Date

ISLAMABAD ELECTRTC SUPPLT COMPAI{I LIMITED

VEC/ 55 56 & 57/20

0oscrlptlon
!9

TENDER FOR 2X3 OUC LINE WITH MAIN HOLES FOR SH ING UTILI

5C

51

52

53

FROM SIR SYEO CHOWK TO NEAR HEART INTERNATIOIAL HOSPTTAL FOR
CONSTRUCT]ON OF UNOER PASS MALL ROAD RAWALPINOI UNOER THE
JURISDICTION OF CANTT CONST OIVISION IESCO RAWALPINDI AMOUNTING

R I 44

TENDE R FOR 2X3 A 3X4 OUCT LINE WITH MAIN I.]OLES FOR SHIFTING OF

TENOER FOR 2X3 OUCT LINE WTH MAIN HOLES FOR SHIFTING OF UT]LITIES
FROM NEAR PANJ SARI(I CHO$/K FOR CONSTRUCTION OF UNDER PASS
MALL ROAO RAWALPINDI UNDER TIIE JURISOICTION OF CANTT CONST
otvtsloN tEsco RA\,/ALprNDt aMou Tt GrORS. 16,2a0,25tl-

UTILITIES FROM NEAR PC IIOTEL FOR CONSTRUCTION OF UNOER PASS
MALL ROAD RAWALPINOI UNOER THE JURISOICTION OF CANTT
CONSTRUCTION DIVISION IESCO RAWALP NOI AITIOUNTING TO RS.
14 15 149/-

Tenda.
,

PART.8

55

IENDER FOR 2X3 OUCT LITIE WTH MAIN I.]OLES FOR SHIFIING OF UT L]IIES

N OUCT LINE W TII MAIN HOLE LITIES

FROM ANNEXY CHOWK TO JIt{NAH PARX FOR CONSTRUCTION OF UNOER
PASS MALL ROAD RAWALPINOI UNOER THE JURISOICTION OF CANTT
CONST OIVISION IESCO RAWALPINOI AMOUNTING TO RS, 'I5,2I7,833/-

FROM OPPOSITE SITE SP OFFICE TO ATTOCK PETROL PUMP FOR
CONSTRUCTION OF UNOER PASS MALL ROAO RAWALPINDI UNOER THE
JURISOICTION OF CANTT CONSTRUCTION OIVISION IESCO RAWALPINDI
anouNTrxG ?o Rs.14,938,765/- 21-03 2025 25-03-2025

56

TENOER FOR 2X3 OUCI LI}IE WTH MAIN HOLES FOR SHIFTING OF UTILITIES
FROM ROOi'I I.IOUSE TO ASKARI X FOR CONSTRUCT]ON OF UNOER PASS
MALL ROAD RAWALPINDI UNDER THE JURISOICTION OF CANTT CONST
DIVISION IESCO RAWALPINDI AMOUNTING TO RS, 14,522,,I00/.

TENOER FOR 2X3 OUCT LIIIE WITH MAIN HOLES FOR SHIFTING OF UTILITIES
FROM JHANDA CHICHI TO AMMAR CHOWK FOR CONSTRUCTION OF UNDER
PASS MALL ROAO RAWALPINDI UNDER TNE JURISO CTION OF CANTT
CONST OIVISION IESCO RAWALPINOi AMOUNTING IO RS 14,73J,975/.

5/

BIO SUBMISSION / OPENING TIME:

b3-><\tp Sco
Page 1 ol 2

2 1.03 -202s I 24 -03 -2025

i TENOER FOR 2X3 OUCT LINE WITH MAIN HOLES FOR SHIFTINO OF UTILITIES
FROM NEAR MALL CHOWK TO AFIC CHOWK FOR CONSTRUCTION OF
UNOER PASS MALL ROAD RAWALPINDI UNDER THE JURISOICTION OF CANTT
coNST orvrsroN rEsco RAwALprNot aMoUNT|NG To RS 15,850,515/-.

I

I

l-ender w ll be r6ceiv6d at lqlllggIg and same wlll be opened at lllQqlggl5



TSLA ATAI' ELECTRTC SUPPLY COMPAXT LIMITEI'

IESCO TEN ER NOTICE
TENOER NO: cB/50 51 7 t2024-25

EARNEST ti|ONEY:

02% of the BOO cost in shape of COR / Pay Order / Bank Guaranlee prepared from lhe firm account
only in favor of Chief Executive Officer IESCO issued by any schedule bank of Pakistan (having rating
A+ or above).

TENDER FEE:

Rs 3000^ each (Not refundable)

ELIGIBILITY' EVALUATION CRITERlA:

a) Brdder/Jv registe.ed wrlh Pakistan €ngrneenng Councrl (PEC) havrng specralrzed code EE-04, EE-05. CE-10 &
ren€wed upto 30ri June 2025

b) Eidder/Jv 169ister€d with Chi€l Engineer (O&S/S&S) NT0C Lahore.
c) Bidder/Jv reqistered with FBR have NTN, G€neral Sales Tax (GST) & Puniab Revenue Author[y (PRA) wth

"Aclive' stalus
d) The offered brd price must be inclusrve of ail tares appiicable including but nol hmited to lncome Tax GST

(apolicable in accordance to ICT Tax on Services Act & PRA Tax on servrces Act )
e) Additronal 03% Bid Sscunty o, the 8OQ cost shall be submjtted by the bidder along-with brd rf the brd cosl is

below the BOO cost

0 Bidder/Jv will provide the lresh bank statement with balance upto 50o/" of the BOO cost
g) The brdder/Jv shall turnish income tax returns lor FY 2023 24 to FBR

h) Successtully comploted similar nature of work within 05 years rn ally 0ISCO (OR)
Successfully completed similar nature of work within 05 years rn any Govt/Semr Govl
organi.zatlon/Autonomous body/Privale Housrng sector and successfully hancled over to concerned 0ISCO

r) Frrms with Nrl experignce ol simrlar nature of work can paftrcrpate in lhe brdd ng process n a Jornl Venture w(h
lirm holdang requisite experience for a specrllc lender independenlly

j) Firms duly registered wrth companys registrar and partrqpating in a iornt ventlre for a spec{ic lender should
have a lomt bank account

k) Firms pantctpaling in a Jornl Venlure fora specrfic tender will nol be allowed to partcpate in the same tender
lndependently

t) The Bidder/Jv shall demonstrate at least the followrng linanciaL cfltena for last lhree (03) years duiy verlfred
frorn audited financial slalements fuom repulable chartered accountancy firms

(Rs.) lR3.)

PART.A

22.116 714 4 914 825

2

4 5312024-25 15,850,515 6.340,206 23.775.773

PART.B
6,087 153 22,826.825 5,072 628

4,840,700

4.911325

24,360,377

21 622.724

5.413 417

4.805 050

5 283.505

\

Page 2 ot 2

l,/'

14.7 44.476 5 897,79050t2024-25

51t2024-25 '16,240.251 6 496.100

3 52t2024-25 14,4'1 5.149 5.766.060

5 54t2024-25 15 217 883

5 S75 5066 55t2024-25 14,938.765

56t2024-25

4 979 588

14,522,100 5 808.840

22 40A U8
21.783.1547

14.733,975 5,893,590 22 100 963I 5712024-25

l* '"'0"'"' I

BOO Colt
(R3.)

1



T

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

ISLAIATAI' ELECTRIC IUPFLI GOMPANY LTMITED

R NOTI
c/NcB/ 2

Ofrice ol addl O,reclor (VEC) IESCO Head Ofiice Stro€l t 40 G 7/'l lslamabad

Ad
IE o. lslamabad/

Di (vEc)

r)

,0

ri)
rv)

N8l]onslcomPslil[oBldding(NcB)mllbsconducladlnaccordancowllhsingle'Stage'Singla'Envelooe(ssSE)melhod
A complotc s€r ol brddlng doqJmo may b€ purchased by 'nl€r6slod 

bdd6(s) on s{rbmrsson ola wr(len apolicalDn lo lhe

offc€ of Addl Di€clor (vEC) IESCO on any 
"o,t,ng 

oivfunng off"€ hours rJpon pavmenloi a non_relundabis f€€ of

Rr.3OOO/. (Rup... fhrco Thou..nd onlyllor parlicipalion

Allth€ bids must sccompany 02% (Bad S.curlty) oflh€ BOO cosl h shape or Bank Guaranlee / CDR / Bank Dlafl

Th6 olf€rod bd orico musl bs Inclusivs oI ell tsxes applicabls ncluding blrl not lm'led lo lncome Tax GST (applicable n

accordanc.lo ICT Tax on Sorvic€s Ac1 E PRA Tar on sorvic€s Acl )

The t€nder documents will be i6susd on the pre3entaion ol wrillsn r€quest lor parlicular wor* on ongmal loner pad ol lhe

fii. ii"'n-,t"-i""", 
"r 

tne firm(s) or their authorized rgpr€sentallve(s) having valid special power ol aiiorney on siamp

p"p", 
-Jrfi 

,,r""r"0 by th€ o;tir commr6s|onsr along-wiih production ot oiginal rsgrstrat,on c€rliicate ol Pak,stan

Eng,n€6nng Councrl
,) ;d";; oi 

",p"n"n".. 
lalrslacrorY p€rtormance cedrlicEte alonq-wih copv ot wo'r ordsr ltom concerned olsco/PD rs

v[] U an! faks/laise rnformaio./docum€nts subm[led lhe lirm concemed wilbe liable to be blacklisted as p€r IESCO
' 

b,acki,.tng pol'cy ava'labls on IESCO websrle (www r33co'com pk)

,o unair ppil ruri s:11) lhe procuring agsncv (iEsco) may r6led all blds or proposals al anv [me pno' lo the acc6plance' ' iiI OiC o, p.po"at. ite piocrring agincy'(tLsco) shati upon request communcate lo any supplisr or contraclor who

i*-ln]-ii"i 
"i,O?p.po""i 

rne gro-unO's toi ,li i.tocton ol all brds or proposals bul is nor requned lo iustfo lhose grounds

ix) No condilional hds or lids recerBd lhrough 6mail shalt be accepted

x) Th. lucc.r!fulbddar sh.ll be habla lo canv oul lhe lpsofisd *o in accordance io lhe IESCO sgeoficalrons and O'aung / SDI

,; All olhar lsrm! & cond rons will rsmarn lho sam€ as m€nxon€d rn lcnd€r docurharls

,,i, r.*., ," ,r"o uraifaol6 at rESCO 8 PPRA uebsrles 
'M/tw 

oora oro o< & !4444--es9g-c9.O-!ts

ADORESS:

Page 3 of 3


